Installation Manual

Integrated pressurized & Non-pressure sysem




N “ j‘é‘%l&l

Installation of whole set

@ e
Exhaust pipe
— (13) WK
07K % 4 Assistant tank

Water tank ! '

o Sl ter Heater

 A=E

O 5 % g bl b
\&TJ%?}; support @ i
Front catercorner
support
QM D i
Fixation foot Front support

/ 4
Vacuum tube T ) =5R. s
7 "/ Rear support
7/ \ @= fith
A X J j—
% : Triangle Interleaver

@ BT

Rear Transverse pole

Gl pHE

Rear catercorner support

@ BRI

Rear Transverse pole

HIRE T

Front Transverse pole




. BT Main components

LT —

(D B 3% Z8Front support

@ JGREHTFFRear Transverse pole
(O Hi 47 FFFront Transverse pole

| C—

(25 32 2ERear support

G)JamHERear catercorner support

3= Triangle Interleaver

D B FHEFront catercorner support




@ & J#ETube support

A07K W ater tank

(D) H25 ¥ Vacuum tube

©) 4 Fixation foot

(12) LR Tail support

-

p—
=

(13) E/KFijAssistant tank

L @) PFEBolt BEIES crew cap




HI 2 5 o S R e U A S

Link front support with rear support Assemble the other side in same procedure

H;]Mgig;]:%, @Mgigfg;;}g@ﬁ’,]igg, Q)G PEEIF T304 R ST AR BT ) S A
YR, EIEG= M The whole set frame can stand like below picture

[1]

Use(HM8 bolts, (M8 screw caps to connect
(D front support with 2rear support.
Then instalBtriangle interleaver.




.. M (OM8IHE ®MIBELGD G RRAF . GERHES Q5 LR ERE

Use(HM8 bolts,(5)M8 screw caps to connect @Rear
transverse pole and (3Rear catercorner support with
(2Rear sopport




X
SN

DM TOMBURERKG © i IR AF | L. HIOM IR (DML LIS @2 RE |
DRTRHE 5 O F S &R R O D FT o %2

Use(OM8 HOIIS,®M3 screw caps to Use(DMS bolts,)M8 screw caps to assemble
assemble (©front transverse pole & B)tube sopport &Yfixation foot to (L) front support
(Dfront catercorner support with
(Dfront support

Fix the four ground fixed point to the roof
with the expansion screws, please take care
to make it waterproof. If you can't fix it with
the expansion screws, please fasten it to the

other stable and strong objects.




Ju. OBEZRF 50K ERT %

Assemble(i)vacuum tube with 10water tank

- M R, M, T, Tm M, T, W

Firstly.lubricate the tube by daubing 10 to 15cm of the
outer of the tube with the soap or wash power solution.
Then cover it with the anti-wind circles. Then, put the
mouth of the @ glass vacuum tubes up and let it 45°
to the ground, turning the tube and put tube to the
silicon rubber circle of the tank, then turn the bottom of
the@glass vacuum tube down to the plastic supporting
circle of the@ Tail support carefully to make it be
support by the caudal box.

At last, install the other @vacuum tubes one by one.
Check it after installing.check whether all parts
are fitfully, if so, fasten all of the screws and check the
valve, Connector, connecting of the glass vacuum heat

tubes to see if there is a leak.




+ o AR PH A 2 3R B A

Stanard Integrated Pressurized Solar Installation Sketch Map

Assistant tank

Copper coil for exchange heat
Tank Exhaust pipe

‘. o

| AN

Flzic bt , |00000000000000|
4 A

Sl | ] |
ol mm
25ml|1L|25ﬂ1Lﬁ5 . [nflnw
Outflow

Hot water adjust

Circulation @ P
| %

Electric heater

> -1
|

=T

V1

ey

.

-

T




t— o AR OKBHBE oK 28 22 dem 2 &

Integrated Non— Pressure Solar Water Heater Installation Sketch Map

Assistant tank

Inlet 2
Exhaust pipe (1)

®25mm electrical

heater preserve hole f;
®47mm electrical | Infet 1
i heater preserve hole

T¥ V1
R . S— Dvé water filling valve

water mixture valve |

=10-




